Keysight Technologies
U4305A Protocol Exerciser for
PCI Express® 3.0
Data Sheet
A Multi-Personality Instrument for PCIe -
Supports NVMe Conformance Testing,
Multi-Root, and Single-Root I/O Virtualization
2

2.  Then select software
license(s)
Ordering Information
Use the following steps to configure
your U4305A PCI Express module
for 8 Gbps to ensure you have a
complete system.
– Select desired link width option (x1, x4, x8, or x16). Link width is a fixed hardware configuration that is not upgradable after purchase.
Ensure your link width selection supports your future measurement needs. Keysight does not recommend or support the use of lane width
adaptors, as they greatly reduce the ability to reliably test systems operating at Gen2 or greater speeds.
Link width (required, select one)
U4305A-E01 Exerciser board x1 for PCIe 8 Gbps
U4305A-E04 Exerciser board x4 for PCIe 8 Gbps
U4305A-E08 Exerciser board x8 for PCIe 8 Gbps
U4305A-E16 Exerciser board x16 for PCIe 8 Gbps
– Select desired functionality. At least one of the following functions must be ordered to make the U4305A operational. The U4305A
can be configured to support any combination or all of following functions.
Functionality (required, select at least one)
U4305A-021 Protocol test card (PTC)
U4305A-FFP PCIe RAS test software, fixed perpetual license
U4305A-EX3 Exerciser software license for PCIe 8 Gbps
– Select available software options and accessories. Depending on the selected functionality, you can add software options to
expand the product’s capabilities.
Additional options for the PCIe RAS test software (-FFP) functionality
U4305A-022 Transaction layer end-to-end cyclic redundancy check (ECRC) software license
Additional options for the PCIe exerciser (-EX3) functionality
U4305A-LT3 LTSSM software license
U4305A-1FP NVMe host (root complex) exerciser and NVMe conformance testing
U4305A-022 Transaction layer end-to-end cyclic redundancy check (ECRC) software license
U4305A-024 Software license to enable five functions for use with MRIOV, SRIOV and PCIe
U4305A-025 Multi-root I/O virtualization software license
U4305A-026 Single-root I/O virtualization software license
U4305U Upgrade options
U4305U-LT3 LTSSM software license
U4305U-1FP NVMe host (root complex) exerciser and NVMe conformance testing
U4305U-FFP PCIe RAS test software, fixed perpetual license
U4305U-FX3 Upgrade RAS test to exerciser for PCIe 8 Gbps, fixed perpetual license
U4305U-EX3 Exerciser software license for PCIe 8 Gbps
U4305U-021 Protocol test card 3.0 software license
U4305U-022 Transaction layer end-to-end cyclic redundancy check (ECRC) software license
U4305U-024 Software license to enable five functions for use with MRIOV, SRIOV and PCIe
U4305U-025 Multi-root I/O virtualization software license
U4305U-026 Single-root I/O virtualization software license
Ordering accessories
N5316A Test backplane for PCIe3/PCIe2
PCIe Test software license
•	 U4305A-FFP